
  

 

Resources: Benefits for Veterans with Cancer 

Triage Health Website TriageHealth.org 

Triage Cancer Events TriageCancer.org/Events 

Triage Cancer Resources by Location  TriageCancer.org/StateResources  

Triage Health State Laws TriageHealth.org/StateLaws  

Legal & Financial Navigation Program TriageCancer.org/GetHelp  

VA Dental Benefits www.va.gov/health-care/about-va-health-benefits/dental-care  

Your VA Health Care Costs www.va.gov/health-care/about-va-health-benefits/cost-of-

care/ 

Post-9/11 Transition and Case Management  www.va.gov/post911veterans/ 

TRICARE For Life Handbook  www.tricare.mil/Publications/Handbooks/tricare_for_life 

VA Community Care www.va.gov/COMMUNITYCARE/programs/veterans/

index.asp  

Find VA Locations www.va.gov/find-locations  

VA Urgent-Emergent Formulary List www.va.gov/formularyadvisor/urgent-emergent-formulary  

VA National Formulary  www.pbm.va.gov/PBM/NationalFormulary.asp  

Agent Orange Exposure and Disability Compensation www.va.gov/disability/eligibility/hazardous-materials-

exposure/agent-orange/#full-eligibility-requirements.  

VA Disability Compensation www.va.gov/disability  

VA Disability Claim www.va.gov/disability/file-disability-claim-form-21-526ez  

VA Health Care Application www.va.gov/health-care/apply/application  

Current Veterans Disability Compensation Rates www.va.gov/disability/compensation-rates/veteran-rates  

Find Accredited Representative  www.va.gov/disability/get-help-filing-claim  

After You File a Claim www.va.gov/disability/after-you-file-claim  

Monthly VA Dependency and Indemnity Compensation 

(VA DIC) payments  

www.va.gov/disability/dependency-indemnity-compensation  
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Resources: Benefits for Veterans with Cancer 

A One-Time Accrued Benefits Payment  www.va.gov/resources/evidence-to-support-va-

pension-dic-or-accrued-benefits-claims  

A Survivors Pension  www.va.gov/pension/survivors-pension  

VA's Oncology Services and Tools www.cancer.va.gov/oncology-services-and-

tools.html  

TRICARE www.tricare.mil/Plans/SpecialPrograms/

CancerClinicalTrials 

Clinical Trials at VA Medical Centers  www.research.va.gov/for_veterans/default.cfm  

VA Education and Training Benefits www.va.gov/education  

Careers and Employment www.va.gov/careers-employment  

Hiring Our Heroes www.hiringourheroes.org  

Life Insurance www.va.gov/life-insurance/options-eligibility  

Find a National Cemetery www.cem.va.gov/find-cemetery  

Schedule a Burial www.va.gov/burials-memorials/schedule-a-burial  

Memorialization  www.va.gov/burials-memorials/memorial-items/

headstones-markers-medallions  

Burial Flag www.va.gov/burials-memorials/memorial-items/

burial-flags  

Military Funeral Honors http://www.cem.va.gov/CEM/

military_funeral_honors.asp  

Burial at Sea www.mynavyhr.navy.mil/Support-Services/

Casualty/Mortuary-Services/Burial-at-Sea/  

VA Housing Assistance  www.va.gov/housing-assistance  

Disability Housing Grants for Veterans va.gov/housing-assistance/disability-housing-

grants  

Veterans Homeless Services and Resources  www.va.gov/HOMELESS/

for_homeless_veterans.asp  

Housing Help for Older Veterans  www.usa.gov/veteran-housing#item-214070  

Housing Rights TriageCancer.org/Cancer-Finances-Housing  

Caregiver Support Line 1-855-260-3274 www.caregiver.va.gov  

   Military Caregiver Support https://texvet.org/resources/dod-caregiver-

resource-directory  
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Resources: Benefits for Veterans with Cancer 

Veterans Transportation Program (VTP) www.va.gov/HEALTHBENEFITS/vtp/  

Highly Rural Transportation Grants (HRTG) www.va.gov/HEALTHBENEFITS/vtp/

highly_rural_transportation_grants.asp 

VTP Helpful Resources www.va.gov/HEALTHBENEFITS/vtp/

resources.asp 

VA Pension benefits www.va.gov/pension  

VA Resources Newsletter www.va.gov/VetResources  

Operation First Response www.operationfirstresponse.org/  

Fisher House Foundation https://fisherhouse.org/  

Semper Fi & America’s Fund https://thefund.org/our-programs/service-member-

family-support-program  

Disabled American Veterans Medical Transportation  www.dav.org/veterans/i-need-a-ride/  

Download Free VA Welcome Kit https://www.va.gov/welcome-kit  

New VA Rule on Medical Debt https://triagecancer.org/are-you-a-veteran-a-new-

va-rule-on-medical-debt-may-help-you  

The National Resource Directory https://nrd.gov/  

Consumer Finance Protection Bureau https://www.consumerfinance.gov/consumer-

tools/educator-tools/servicemembers/  

DisasterAssistance.gov https://www.disasterassistance.gov/information/

veterans  

GO2 for Lung Cancer https://go2.org/advocacy/veterans/  

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Veteran Dental Assistance         

Program  

https://www.lls.org/support-resources/financial-

support/veteran-dental-financial-assistance  

Veterans Prostate Cancer Awareness (VPCa)  www.vpca.vet  

VA Free Cookbooks and Recipes for Veterans https://www.nutrition.va.gov/Recipes.asp  

Dreams for Veterans www.dreamsforveterans.org  

Veterans Services Organization (VSO) www.va.gov/vso  

National Veterans Legal Services Program www.nvlsp.org  

American Bar Association Military & Veterans Legal Center http://www.americanbar.org/groups/

legal_services/milvets/aba_home_front  

   ABA Military Pro Bono Project www.militaryprobono.org  

             Stateside Legal https://statesidelegal.org/  
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